LL62-17XX-5MCT-12SQ
12"x12"  Low Profile Fixture in 2 Finishes
Construction: Die-Cast Aluminum
Lens Material: Poly methyl methacrylate (PMMA)
Finishes: White (WH) and Black (BLK)
Dimensions: 12.00"SQ x 1.06"H
Light Source:  120~277V/19.5W/1300-1470lm^/90CRI/
Dimmable
• MCT: Selectable Color Temp 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
^Finish may effect lumen delivery
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
• Universal Voltage 120~277V
• 120V Line Voltage Dimming (See List of Preferred Dimmers)
• Built-in surge protection - 2.5KV
• Operating Temperature: -20ºC (-4ºF) to a maximum of +40ºC (+104ºF)
• cETLus listed for Damp Locations
• Installation: Compatible with 3" & 4" J-box and pancake J-box
• Energy Star Rated
• California T24 2016 - 2022 JA8 Listed
• California T24 Listed
• RoHS Compliant
• FCC Compliant
• 50K Life Hour
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2023.10
PART #
LL62-1779-5MCT-WH-12SQ
LL62-1789-5MCT-BLK-12SQ
NOTES
Preferred Dimmers
Leviton: 66724, 66ELV, DDMX1, DES06-10Z,
DSL06-1LZ, IPE04-1L, RNL06-10Z
Lutron: AYCL-153P, AYCL-253P, CTCL-153P,
CTRP-253P, DVCL-153P, DVCL-253P, DVRP-253P,
HQRA-PRO, HQRD-PRO, HRST-PRO-N,
LECL-153P, MA-PRO, NTCL,250, NTRP-250,
RCL-152PNL. RRD-PRO, RRST-PRO-N,
SCL-153-P, ST-PRO-N, TGCL-153PH, TTCL-100H
Eaton: DUL06P-C2, RF9640-ND SUR7, TAL06PC2,
VSUL06D
Legrand: RH703PTUTC, RHCL450PTC,
UNV 19.5W White Finish
UNV 19.5WW Black Finish